
2023 FLOUR BLUFF BASEBALL VARSITY SCHEDULE
Day Date Team Visitor Home Site Time Game

Saturday Feb 4 Varsity FB Calallen Calallen 10:00 Scrimmage

Tuesday Feb 7 Varsity FB Rockport Fulton RF 7:00 Scrimmage

Saturday Feb 11 Varsity FB Sinton Sinton 1:00 Scrimmage

Monday Feb 13 Varsity Bishop FB FB 7:00 Scrimmage

Friday Feb 17 Varsity Orange Grove FB FB 7:00 Scrimmage

Monday Feb 20 Varsity London FB FB 7:00 Non-District Youth Night

Th - Sat Feb 23 - 25 Varsity Sinton Tournament Sinton TBA Tournament

Th 2-23 Goliad FB Sinton 9:00 AM Tournament

F 2-24 FB Jasper Sinton 11:15 AM Tournament

F 2-24 Taylor FB Sinton 3:45 PM Tournament

S 2-25 Rockport Fulton FB Sinton 3:45 PM Tournament

Tuesday Feb 28 Varsity West FB FB 6:00 District Zone Crossover Parent Night

Th - Sat March 2-4 Varsity Calallen Tournament Calallen TBA Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Monday March 6 Varsity London FB Whataburger Field 5:30 Non-District

Th - Sat March 9 - 11 Varsity Canyon Lake Tournament Canyon Lake TBA Tournament

Th 3-9 FB London Canyon Lake 5:00 Tournament

Th 3-9 FB Canyon Lake Canyon Lake 7:30 Tournament

F 3-10 East Central FB Canyon Lake 12:00 Tournament

F 3-10 SA Wagner FB Canyon Lake 2:30 Tournament

S 3-11 TBA TBA TBA TBA Tournament

Wednesday March 15 Varsity FB GP Whataburger Field 5:30 District Zone Crossover

Friday March 17 Varsity FB East Victoria RIverside 1:00 District Zone Crossover

Tuesday March 21 Varsity King FB FB 6:00 District

Friday March 24 Varsity FB King Cabaniss 8:00 District

Tuesday March 28 Varsity FB Carroll Whataburger Field 8:00 District

Friday March 31 Varsity Carroll FB FB 7:00 District

Tuesday April 4 Varsity Ray FB FB 6:00 District Zone Crossover

Tuesday April 11 Varsity Moody FB FB 6:00 District

Friday April 14 Varsity FB Moody Cabaniss 8:00 District

Tuesday April 18 Varsity FB Vets Cabaniss 8:00 District

Friday April 21 Varsity Vets FB FB 6:00 District

Head Coach: Jesse Buttler Assistant Coaches: Alaric Sibert, John Diaz, Zach Graf, Sam Quintana, Brandon Petkoff

Superintendent: Velma Soliz-Garcia Principal: Linda Medley

Athletic Director: Chris Steinbruck Assistant Athletic DIrector: James McMinn

Athletic Trainers: Dan Strukel, Elizabeth Morales, Rebecca Berthold




